Specification

Model

Pump Type

Inlet/Outlet [mm(inch)]

Total Head [m]

Suction Head [m]

Max. Capacity [L/min]

Engine Model

Displacement [cc]

Maximum Output [kw/3600rpm]
Continuous Output [kw/3600rpm]
Fuel Tank Capacity [L]
Dimension(LxWxH) [mm]

Net Weight [kg]

G80C
Self-priming, Centrifugal Pump
80(3”)

28

8

1000

168FB

196

4.8

2.8

3.7
525x440x475

32



