Specification

Model	G80C
Pump Type	Self-priming, Centrifugal Pump
Inlet/Outlet [mm(inch)]	80(3")
Total Head [m]	28
Suction Head [m]	8
Max. Capacity [L/min]	1000
Engine Model	168FB
Displacement [cc]	196
Maximum Output [kw/3600rpm]	4.8
Continuous Output [kw/3600rpm]	2.8
Fuel Tank Capacity [L]	3.7
Dimension(LxWxH) [mm]	525x440x475
Net Weight [kg]	32